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General information about company

Scrip code

539854

Name of the company

HALDER VENTURE LTD

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ‘ Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | Yes
6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No
7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Of No. Of nos as a % of class of securities (1X)
ety | g or | Iy | S | s | S | 10
Category | of sharéholders equity up underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
m shareholder ai) shares equity Depository vy = per SCRR Total as a
an held shares | Receipts | (IV)+ | a57" ) % of
v e [V (| Asaveor | Class | Class) qop | (AsBHO)
) (v (A+B+C2) | 69X egy
Promoter
A) §L 6 622980 622980 19.71 622980 622980 19.71
romoter
Group
®) Public 569 | 2537720 | ‘ | 2537720 | 80.29 | 2537720 | 2537720 80.20
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 575 | 3160700 | ‘ | 3160700 | 100 | 3160700 | | 3160700 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , gﬁ;?:fr of
asa% Number of
No. Of glr?érgsf assumin_g full | Locked in g{ﬁg?\;?sgr
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlying Shares Outstanding convertible (XI) equity shares
Category | of Outstanding Underlyipg convertible securities (as held in
M ?Ihlf)ireholder convertible \(/)vl;tf::rr:gmg securities gfpgirﬁjetrelaage Asa Asa dematerialized
securities - and No. Of - % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) share capital)
X) Warrants (XI)= (VII)+ No. (a) total No. | total
(Xi) (a) R ) Shares | (a) | Shares
(X) a2 Yoo held held
+B+
( ) ) (b)
Promoter
(A) gro moter 19.71 520000 | 83.47 622980
Group
®) Public 80.29 o |o | | 2400000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | 520000 1645 | | | 3022980
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. total no. of
fully 7| shares shares shares
o Category & s O ers| Paidup | P9 | underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
: Shareholders (1) (i) equity eguity Depo_sitory (V)= | asper asa%
shares shares Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, of
held (1V) (V1) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) . Total
?\e/')d V1) Asadhof | S5 gg:f’;s Total | Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o | indian
Individuals/Hindu
(@) undivided Family 6 622980 622980 | 19.71 622980 622980 | 19.71
Sub-Total 6 622980 622080 | 19.71 622980 622980 | 19.71
(A1)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 6 622980 622980 19.71 622980 622980 19.71
romoter
Group (A)=
(M) D)+(A)
6
B ‘ Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) ‘ Institutions
(3) ‘ Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
; shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 553 137720 137720 | 4.36 137720 137720 | 4.36
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 3 450000 450000 | 14.24 450000 450000 | 14.24
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 13 1950000 1950000 | 61.7 1950000 1950000 | 61.7
(Séj;a(_;)—mal 569 2537720 2537720 | 80.29 2537720 2537720 | 80.29
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 569 2537720 2537720 | 80.29 2537720 2537720 | 80.29
(B)(2)+(B)
(©)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 575 3160700 3160700 | 100 3160700 3160700 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 575 3160700 3160700 | 100 3160700 3160700 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
. Shares
Shareholding , as [ Number of
No. Of ’S\Iﬁérg a % assuming Locked in shares g{ﬁg?\f’?sgr
: No. of - full conversion (XI11)
Shares Shares Underlying of convertible encumbered Number of
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding securities ( as a (X1T) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Outstar¥ding convertible ercentage of held in
convertible 9 | securities and | P g Asa dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share Asa %
securities - No. Of - - % of form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (XI)= of total
X) Warrants total No.
(Xi) () (VID+(X) Asa No. (a) Shares | (a) Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held held
b
A | Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o | indian
@ | 19.71 | 520000 | 83.47 | | 622080
(51”)b'T°ta' A) 19.71 520000 | 83.47 622980
) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 19.71 520000 | 83.47 622980
Group (A)=
(AD)+A)2)
B | Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
@) | | | 436 o Jo | | 0
(a(iiy) | | | 14.2 o Jo | | 450000
© | | | 617 o |o | | 1950000
(S?:’)b'TOta' (B) 80.29 0 0 2400000
Total Public
Shareholding
80.29 0 0 2400000
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)A)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 520000 | 16.45 3022980
Total
(A+B+C) 100 520000 | 16.45 3022980
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. ‘

! |

2 |

3

| 4

IE

6

Name of the
Shareholders ()

REKHA
HALDAR

POULOMI
HALDER

KESHAB
KUMAR
HALDER

PRABHAT
KUMAR
HALDAR

KOUSTUV
HALDER

SHRESTHA
HALDER

PAN (1)

AANPH6426Q

AASPH8726N

AAQPH3273G

AAQPH4586G

AMSPH4759B

AMMPH2449A |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

151220

150800

150600

150400

10000

9960

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

151220

150800

150600

150400

10000

9960

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.78

4.77

4.76

4.76

0.32

0.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X ‘

151220 ‘

150800 |

150600

150400

10000

9960

Class eg:y ‘

Total ‘

151220 ‘

150800 |

150600

150400

10000

9960

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.78

4.77

4.76

4.76

0.32

0.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.78

4.77

4.76

4.76

0.32

0.32

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) ‘

130000 |

130000 |

130000

| 130000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

85.97 ’

86.21 ‘

86.32

‘ 86.44

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

17-01-2018



No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

151220

150800

150600

150400

10000

9960

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

17-01-2018
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

622980

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V1)

622980

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

622980

Class eg:y

Total

622980

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

19.71

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

520000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

‘ 83.47

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

17-01-2018
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

622980

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

17-01-2018
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

| 3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BANWARI LAL
MAHANSARIA

DIKSHIT KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

AMARIJIT
YADAV

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AACHB3235L

AFQPC9431A

ALZPY1865F

‘ Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

150000

150000

150000

450000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

150000

150000

150000

450000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.75

4.75

4.75

14.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

150000

150000

150000

| 450000

Class eg:y

Total

150000

150000

150000

450000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.75

4.75

4.75

14.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.75

4.75

4.75

14.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

o

o

o

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

o

o

o

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

150000

150000

150000

450000

17-01-2018
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form (X1V) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ |

Reason for not providing PAN |

Reason for not
providing PAN

17-01-2018
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. | 1 2 3 | 4 | 5 6 7

Bodies Bodies . Bodies . . Bodies
Category Corporate Corporate Bodies Corporate Corporate Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate Corporate
Category / More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
More than 1 percentage of | percentage of percentage of percentage of | percentage of percentage of percentage of
percentage shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding
N £ th ZODIAC GAGANBASE &%EBERLAND HORA LINKUP GLAZE DKC
Sroreoldors | VANNYA VINCOM SUPPLIERS DEALCOMM | FINANCIAL CONSTRUCTION | TRADING
0 PRIVATE PRIVATE PRIVATE PRIVATE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD PRIVATE

LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED PVT.LTD. ’ LIMITED
PAN (1) AAACZ4169N | AAACG9996N | AABCWO0544K AACCH3908H [ AACCL0347G AAECG4007G AAFCD6813L
No. of the
Shareholders 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
U]
No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held 275000 150000 150000 150000 150000 150000 150000
(v)
No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos.
vy | 275000 150000 150000 150000 150000 150000 150000
(V)+ (V)
Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 8.7 4.75 4,75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75
1957) (VII1)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X) |
Classeg: X | 275000 | 150000 | 150000 | 150000 | 150000 | 150000 | 150000 |
Classegy | | | | | | | |
Total | 275000 | 150000 | 150000 | 150000 | 150000 | 150000 | 150000 |
Total as a %
of Total 8.7 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@
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Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

8.7

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.75
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4.75

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

275000

150000

150000

150000

150000

150000

150000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

17-01-2018
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

| 8

| o

| 10

| 1

| 12

Category

Bodies Corporate

| Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate |Bodies Corporate ‘

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PANTHER
COMMOTRADE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAKRITI
OVERSEAS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AVNI
MERCHANTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHIVAM
MACHINERY
TRADERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SUBHANKAR
COMMOSALES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click
here

to go
back

PAN (1)

AAFCP8930L

AAHCA9111A

AAICA2733M

AAQCS2276M

AARCS1452L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

150000

150000

150000

150000

150000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

150000

150000

150000

150000

150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

‘ 150000

| 150000

| 150000

150000

150000

Class eg:y

|

Total

\ 150000

| 150000

| 150000

150000

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.75
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+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

No. (3) | 0 | o | 0 | o | o o |

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 °
Number of (_equity
shares held in 150000 150000 150000 150000 150000 0

dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

17-01-2018
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