General information about company						
Scrip code	539854					
Name of the company	HALDER VENTURE LTD					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository			No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	
(I) shareh			shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	shares held Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	622980			622980	19.71	622980		622980	19.71
(B)	Public	569	2537720			2537720	80.29	2537720		2537720	80.29
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	575	3160700			3160700	100	3160700		3160700	100

		Table 1	I - Summary	y Statement	holding of sp	ecified s	ecuritie	es		
Category	Category of Shareholder Outstanding Convertible Convertible Outstanding Convertible Conver	ategory Shares Underlying	Shares	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)		securities and No. Of Warrants	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				19.71	520000	83.47			622980
(B)	Public				80.29	0	0			2400000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	520000	16.45			3022980

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class		Rights held ities (IX)	in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		') Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patt	ern of the	Promoter and	d Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	622980			622980	19.71	622980		622980	19.71
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	622980			622980	19.71	622980		622980	19.71
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	622980			622980	19.71	622980		622980	19.71
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	e Public share	holder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	553	137720			137720	4.36	137720		137720	4.36
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	450000			450000	14.24	450000		450000	14.24
(e)	Any Other (specify)	13	1950000			1950000	61.7	1950000		1950000	61.7
Sub-Total (B)(3)		569	2537720			2537720	80.29	2537720		2537720	80.29
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		569	2537720			2537720	80.29	2537720		2537720	80.29
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pat	ttern of th	ne Non Promo	ter- Non Pu	blic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		575	3160700			3160700	100	3160700		3160700	100
Total (A+B+C)		575	3160700			3160700	100	3160700		3160700	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Sr.		Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securines (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter	and Prom	oter Grou	p			
(1)	Indian									
(a)				19.71	520000	83.47			622980	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				19.71	520000	83.47			622980	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				19.71	520000	83.47			622980	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sl	nareholder					
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				4.36	0	0			0	
(a(ii))				14.24	0	0			450000	
(e)				61.7	0	0			1950000	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				80.29	0	0			2400000	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				80.29	0	0			2400000	
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public s	shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	520000	16.45			3022980	
Total (A+B+C)				100	520000	16.45			3022980	

		Individu	als/Hindu undiv	ided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	REKHA HALDAR	POULOMI HALDER	KESHAB KUMAR HALDER	PRABHAT KUMAR HALDAR	KOUSTUV HALDER	SHRESTHA HALDER
PAN (II)	AANPH6426Q	AASPH8726N	AAQPH3273G	AAQPH4586G	AMSPH4759B	AMMPH2449A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	151220	150800	150600	150400	10000	9960
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	151220	150800	150600	150400	10000	9960
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.78	4.77	4.76	4.76	0.32	0.32
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg:X	151220	150800	150600	150400	10000	9960
Class eg:y						
Total	151220	150800	150600	150400	10000	9960
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.78	4.77	4.76	4.76	0.32	0.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.						
Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			J	┛,	┛	
Of Warrants (Xi)	4.78	4.77	4.76	4.76	0.32	0.32
Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of		4.77	4.76	4.76	0.32	0.32
Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)		4.77	4.76	4.76	0.32	0.32

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	151220	150800	150600	150400	10000	9960
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	622980	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	622980	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.71	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	622980	
Class eg:y		
Total	622980	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.71	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.71	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	520000	
As a % of total	83.47	
Shares held (b)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	622980
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BANWARI LAL MAHANSARIA	DIKSHIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY	AMARJIT YADAV	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACHB3235L	AFQPC9431A	ALZPY1865F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	150000	150000	450000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	150000	150000	450000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.75	4.75	4.75	14.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	150000	150000	150000	450000
Class eg:y				
Total	150000	150000	150000	450000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.75	4.75	4.75	14.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.75	4.75	4.75	14.24
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in	150000	150000	150000	450000

form (XIV)			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate		
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ZODIAC VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED	GAGANBASE VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	WONDERLAND PAPER SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	HORA DEALCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	LINKUP FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.	GLAZE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LTD.	DKC TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED		
PAN (II)	AAACZ4169N	AAACG9996N	AABCW0544K	ААССН3908Н	AACCL0347G	AAECG4007G	AAFCD6813L		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	275000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	275000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.7	4.75	4.75	4.75	4.75	4.75	4.75		
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of secu	urities (IX)						
Class eg: X	275000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000		
Class eg:y							-		
Total	275000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.7	4.75	4.75	4.75	4.75	4.75	4.75		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.7	4.75	4.75	4.75	4.75	4.75	4.75
Number of Loc	cked in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	275000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any (Other (specify)			
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PANTHER COMMOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	AAKRITI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	AVNI MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	SHIVAM MACHINERY TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	SUBHANKAR COMMOSALES PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFCP8930L	AAHCA9111A	AAICA2733M	AAQCS2276M	AARCS1452L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.75	4.75	4.75	4.75	4.75	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)	1			
Class eg: X	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	0
Class eg:y						
Total	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.75	4.75	4.75	4.75	4.75	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)	4.75	4.75	4.75	4.75	4.75	0

+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)									
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150000	150000	150000	150000	150000	0			
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									